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ACCT
ACSM
AGRI
Art
ART
ART
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BUSN
BUSN
BUSN
BUSN
BUSN
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHLD
CHLD
CHLD
CHLD
COMM, FILM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
CRJ
CRJ
Cscl
CScl
Cscl
CScl
DMED
DMED

Catalog
130
101
110
150
212
231,241
99
114
114
121
121
131
131
140
181
108
110
110
210
210
120
231, 242
231, 242
105
109
110
209
101
101
101
101
101
101
160
101
101
101
101
101
135
120
120

Section

1
1,91,0L1
1
1-3,91,92
1

1

91,92

91,92

[ =

91,92

01HY, 2,3,4,6
01HY, 2,3,4,6
1,91

1,91

Online

1

1

1

1

91

91

10, FilmO1HY, FilmO2HY
7

7
4,8,11,13,14,
4,8,11,13,14,
16

1

01HY, 02HY,03HY, 4, O5HY, 91
01HY, 02HY,03HY, 4, O5HY, 93
01HY, 02HY,03HY, 4, O5HY, 92

91
1,2
1,2

Title

Computerized Accounting with QuickBooks 2015
Disc Computers & MS Office 365 & Office 2016
Introduction to agricultural economics

The Power of art

Gardner's art through the ages

Thinking with type

Biology, the core

What is life, student success guide to accompany
Campbell Essential Biology with Physiology
Human Biology Concepts and Current Issues
Lab Manual for Human Biology Concepts and Current
Stern's Introductory Plant Biology

Stern's Introductory Plant Biology

Evolution, the story of life on earth

Laboratory Manual for Anatomy and Physiology
Focus on Personal Finance

Understanding Business

Understanding Business

The legal environment of business

The Legal Environment of Business

Chem Kit

Organic Chemistry, Essential Topics

Organic Chemistry, Solutions Manual
Developmentally appropriate curriculum
Assessing and guiding young children's development
One child, two languages

The welcoming classroom

Communicating mindfully

The Art of Public Speaking

The Art of Public Speaking

Public Speaking The Evolving Art

Public Speaking

Speak Up!

Introduction to mass communication

CJ2015

CJ2017

CMPTR 3

Cmptr 2, Student Edition

Cmptr 2

CoBOL

The Non-Designer's Design Book

Photoshop CS6

Author

Campbell

Penson, John B
Lewis, Richard
Gardner

Lupton, Ellen

Simon, EricJ

Phelan, Jay

Simon, Dickey, Reece
Johnson

Atsma

Bidlacl, Jansky
Bidlacl, Jansky
Hosler, Jay

Alaine

Kapoor, Dlabay, Hughes & Hart
Nickles, McHugh
Nickles, McHugh
Bennet, Alexander
Bixby

Wade

Simek

Kostelnik, Marjorie J
McAfee, Oralie

Tabors, Patton O

Ernst, Johnna Darragh
Huston, Dan

Lucas

Lucas

COOPMAN, STEPHANIE J
COOPMAN, STEPHANIE J
Fraleigh, Douglas M
Carlos Coronel, Steven Morris
Fagin, James A

Fagin, James A

Pinard, Katherine
Pinard, Katherine T
Pinard, Katherine T
Graver, Robert
Williams, Robert
Weinmann

Edition

2016

Sixth edition

3rd

15th

2nd rev. and expanded ed
2nd edition

Guide

5th

8th

8th

13th

12th (old)

1st ed

6th

3rd (old edition)

10th (Old edition)
HCC 10th (Old edition)
HCC edition

4th

HCC edition
HCC edition
Sixth edition
Sixth edition
2nd ed

6th Edition

11th edition

10th edition (Old Edition)
4th edition

3rd edition

3rd edition

8th

Old edition

New Edition

3rd

Student edition

2nd Edition/HCC Edition
3rd

3rd old edition

Old edition



P W N PP PP ODNMNMNMMNOOPMMPEPOGONEPERFERPDNMNNMNPEPEWERERNDNDEPR

e I e e o

[
o

DMED
DMED
EASC
EASC
EDUC
EDUC
ENGR
GENS
GEOG
GERM
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HLTH
HLTH
HUMA
HUMA
MAIN
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MUSI
MUSI
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
OTEC
PHIL
PHIL
PHYS

PHYS
PSY
PSY

120

120

121

151

101

105

110

105

101

102

101, 102

101

101

101

135

136

120

142

203

250

222

136

141

141

151

161,162

150

260

110

110

122

134
134,135,245,246
134,135,245,246
134,135,245,246
134,135,245,246
134,135,245,246
101,102

101

111

110

110
101
203

1,2

1,2
1,2,3,4,5,6
1

1,91

1

01HY

1,2

1

1,91

1

91

91

1,2
1,2,3,4,5,91
1,2,3,4,91

1

1,2

1,2,3,4

1

1
1,2,3,04HY,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,91,92
2

1,2,3,91

1
1,2,3,4,91,92
2

1,2,03HY, 4,5,06HY,7,8,9,10
1,2,3,5,06HY
01HY
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oL1
3,4

1

1,2

1,2
1-16,91-93
1,2,91

Photoshop CC: Visual QuickStart Guide

[llustrator CC: Visual QuickStart Guide

Earth Science

Essentials of Meteorology: An Invitation to the At
Introduction to Early Childhood Edcucation

Exceptional Lives Enhanced + Pearson Etext Access
AUTODESK INVENTOR 2017 AND ENGINEERING GRAPHICS

Oncourse Strategies for Creating Success in College and in Life

World Regional Geography

Treffpunkt deutsch

Western civilization v1

Documents of western civilization v1

Western civilization v2

Documents of western civilization v2

Liberty, Equality, Power v1

Liberty, Equality, Power v2

Nutrition & You

Weight Training for Life

Gardner's art through the ages

Classical myth

Introduction to Programmable Logic Controllers
Reconceptualizing Math for EIm School Teachers
Introductory Statistics: Exploring the World w/MLP
Introductory Statistics: Exploring the World w/MLP
Calculus for business, economics, life sciences, a
Calculus: Early Transcendentals

The enjoyment of music

| hear America singing

HCC Lab Manual Skills Packet

Mosby's Textbook for Nursing Assistants
Publication Manual of the American Psychological A
Pharmacology and the Nursing Process

Wong's Essentials of Pediatric Nursing

Calculate with Confidence

Nutrition Essentials for Nursing Practice
Contemporary Maternal-Newborn Nursing Care
Contemporary Maternal-Newborn Nursing Care(hand book)
Keyboarding/Word Proc Ess L1-55 (w/Access Code)
Knowledge, nature, and norms

A concise introduction to logic

Conceptual physics

Conceptual physics
Exploring psychology in modules

Abnormal Psychology

Weinmann
Weinmann
Tarbuck, Edward J
Ahrens

Darragh

Turnbowl

SHIH, RANDY H
Downing

Johnson
Gonglewski
Spielvogel, Jackson J
Gregory, Candace
Spielvogel, Jackson J
Gregory, Candace
Murrin

Murrin

Blake

Hesson

Gardner

Powell, Barry B

Sowder, Sowder, Nickerson
Gould

Gould

Barnett

Stewart

Forney, Kristine

Kastin, David

HCC

Sorrentino Remmert

American Psychological Associa
Lilley, Collins & Snyder
Hockenberry & Wilson

Morris

Dudek

Ladewig, London, Moberly, Olds
Ladewig, London, Moberly, Olds
Vanhuss

Timmons

Hurley, Patrick J

Paul G. Hewitt

Paul G. Hewitt
Myers, Dewall
Ronald Comer

1st

1st

14th
6th

1St

8th

1st (old)
3rd HCC
11th
6th

8th ed

8th ed

7th edition
7th edition
3rd(old)
10th

14th

7th old

3rd

2nd edition
2nd

1st edition
13th

EE

11th old
1st edition
HCC

8th edition
6th

7th edition old
9th (old)
5th old

6th old

7th old

7th old
20th

2nd
Twelfth edition
11th

12th
10th

8th (old)
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218

PSY
RELI
RELI
RELI
RELI
SOC
SOC
SPAN
THEA

209
215
215
260
260
101
226
101, 102
101

1,2,3,4,5,6,91,92

2

3,4

1

1

4,7,8,9,10

1
01HY,02HY,03HY,4,91
1

Human Development (loose leaf, access codes)
Pocket guide to world religions

The illustrated world's religions

Holy bible

How to read the Bible as literature

Seeing sociology + Ims integrated for mindtap soci
Sports in society

Mosaicos

The Norton anthology of drama, shorter edition

Arnett

Corduan, Winfried
Smith, Huston
Crossway

Ryken, Leland
Ferrante, Joan
Coakley, Jay J

Gainer

2nd edition
1st

1st ed
English

1st edition
3rd edition
10th ed
Volume 1
1st ed



