Updated: January 17th, 2017 4pm

stock	Subject	Catalog	Section	Title	Author	Edition
	ACCT	130	1	Computerized Accounting with QuickBooks 2015		
	ACSM	101	1, 91, OL1	Disc Computers & MS Office 365 & Office 2016	Campbell	2016
	AGRI	110	1	Introduction to agricultural economics	Penson, John B	Sixth edition
	Art	150	1-3, 91,92	The Power of art	Lewis, Richard	3rd
	ART	212	1	Gardner's art through the ages	Gardner	15th
	ART	231,241	1	Thinking with type	Lupton, Ellen	2nd rev. and expanded ed
	BIOL	99	91,92	Biology, the core	Simon, Eric J	2nd edition
	BIOL	114		What is life, student success guide to accompany	Phelan, Jay	Guide
	BIOL	114	91, 92	Campbell Essential Biology with Physiology	Simon, Dickey, Reece	5th
	BIOL	121	1	Human Biology Concepts and Current Issues	Johnson	8th
	BIOL	121	1	Lab Manual for Human Biology Concepts and Current	Atsma	8th
	BIOL	131	1	Stern's Introductory Plant Biology	Bidlacl, Jansky	13th
	BIOL	131	1	Stern's Introductory Plant Biology	Bidlacl, Jansky	12th (old)
	BIOL	140	1	Evolution, the story of life on earth	Hosler, Jay	1st ed
	BIOL	181		Laboratory Manual for Anatomy and Physiology	Alaine	6th
	BUSN	108	91, 92	Focus on Personal Finance	Kapoor, Dlabay, Hughes & Hart	3rd (old edition)
	BUSN	110	01HY, 2,3,4,6	Understanding Business	Nickles, McHugh	10th (Old edition)
	BUSN	110	01HY, 2,3,4,6	Understanding Business	Nickles, McHugh	HCC 10th (Old edition)
	BUSN	210	1,91	The legal environment of business	Bennet, Alexander	HCC edition
	BUSN	210	1,91	The Legal Environment of Business	Bixby	4th
	CHEM	120	Online	Chem Kit		
	CHEM	231, 242	1	Organic Chemistry, Essential Topics	Wade	HCC edition
	CHEM	231, 242	1	Organic Chemistry, Solutions Manual	Simek	HCC edition
	CHLD	105	1	Developmentally appropriate curriculum	Kostelnik, Marjorie J	Sixth edition
	CHLD	109	1	Assessing and guiding young children's development	McAfee, Oralie	Sixth edition
	CHLD	110	91	One child, two languages	Tabors, Patton O	2nd ed
	CHLD	209	91	The welcoming classroom	Ernst, Johnna Darragh	
	COMM, FILM	101	10, Film01HY, Film02HY	Communicating mindfully	Huston, Dan	6th Edition
)	COMM	101	7	The Art of Public Speaking	Lucas	11th edition
	СОММ	101	7	The Art of Public Speaking	Lucas	10th edition (Old Edition)
	СОММ	101	4,8, 11,13,14,	Public Speaking The Evolving Art	COOPMAN, STEPHANIE J	4th edition
	СОММ	101	4,8, 11,13,14,	Public Speaking	COOPMAN, STEPHANIE J	3rd edition
	СОММ	101	16	Speak Up!	Fraleigh, Douglas M	3rd edition
	СОММ	160	1	Introduction to mass communication	Carlos Coronel, Steven Morris	8th
	CRJ	101		CJ2015	Fagin, James A	Old edition
	CRJ	101		CJ2017	Fagin, James A	New Edition
	CSCI	101	01HY, 02HY,03HY, 4, 05HY, 91	CMPTR 3	Pinard, Katherine	3rd
	CSCI	101	01HY, 02HY,03HY, 4, 05HY, 93	Cmptr 2, Student Edition	Pinard, Katherine T	Student edition
	CSCI	101	01HY, 02HY,03HY, 4, 05HY, 92	Cmptr 2	Pinard, Katherine T	2nd Edition/HCC Edition
	CSCI	135	91	COBOL	Graver, Robert	3rd
	DMED	120	1,2	The Non-Designer's Design Book	Williams, Robert	3rd old edition
	DMED	120	1,2	Photoshop CS6	Weinmann	Old edition

DMED	120	1,2	Photoshop CC: Visual QuickStart Guide	Weinmann	1st
DMED	120	1,2	Illustrator CC: Visual QuickStart Guide	Weinmann	1st
EASC	121	1,2,3,4,5,6	Earth Science	Tarbuck, Edward J	14th
EASC	151	1	Essentials of Meteorology: An Invitation to the At	Ahrens	6th
EDUC	101	1,91	Introduction to Early Childhood Edcucation	Darragh	1St
EDUC	105	1	Exceptional Lives Enhanced + Pearson Etext Access	Turnbowl	8th
ENGR	110	01HY	AUTODESK INVENTOR 2017 AND ENGINEERING GRAPHICS	SHIH, RANDY H	1st (old)
GENS	105		Oncourse Strategies for Creating Success in College and in Life	Downing	3rd HCC
GEOG	101	1, 2	World Regional Geography	Johnson	11th
GERM	102	1	Treffpunkt deutsch	Gonglewski	6th
HIST	101, 102	1, 91	Western civilization v1	Spielvogel, Jackson J	8th ed
HIST	101	1	Documents of western civilization v1	Gregory, Candace	
HIST	101	91	Western civilization v2	Spielvogel, Jackson J	8th ed
HIST	101	91	Documents of western civilization v2	Gregory, Candace	
HIST	135	1,2	Liberty, Equality, Power v1	Murrin	7th edition
HIST	136	1,2,3,4,5,91	Liberty, Equality, Power v2	Murrin	7th edition
HLTH	120	1,2,3,4,91	Nutrition & You	Blake	3rd(old)
HLTH	142	1	Weight Training for Life	Hesson	10th
HUMA	203	1,2	Gardner's art through the ages	Gardner	14th
HUMA	250	1,2,3,4	Classical myth	Powell, Barry B	7th old
MAIN	222	1	Introduction to Programmable Logic Controllers		3rd
MATH	136	1	Reconceptualizing Math for Elm School Teachers	Sowder, Sowder, Nickerson	2nd edition
MATH	141	1,2,3,04HY,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,91,92	Introductory Statistics: Exploring the World w/MLP	Gould	2nd
MATH	141	2	Introductory Statistics: Exploring the World w/MLP	Gould	1st edition
MATH	151	1,2,3,91	Calculus for business, economics, life sciences, a	Barnett	13th
MATH	161,162	1	Calculus: Early Transcendentals	Stewart	EE
MUSI	150	1,2,3,4,91,92	The enjoyment of music	Forney, Kristine	11th old
MUSI	260	2	I hear America singing	Kastin, David	1st edition
NURS	110	1,2,03HY, 4,5,06HY,7,8,9,10	HCC Lab Manual Skills Packet	НСС	HCC
NURS	110	1,2,3,5,06HY	Mosby's Textbook for Nursing Assistants	Sorrentino Remmert	8th edition
NURS	122	01HY	Publication Manual of the American Psychological A	American Psychological Associa	6th
NURS	134	1	Pharmacology and the Nursing Process	Lilley, Collins & Snyder	7th edition old
NURS	134,135,245,246	1	Wong's Essentials of Pediatric Nursing	Hockenberry & Wilson	9th (old)
NURS	134,135,245,246	1	Calculate with Confidence	Morris	5th old
NURS	134,135,245,246	1	Nutrition Essentials for Nursing Practice	Dudek	6th old
NURS	134,135,245,246	1	Contemporary Maternal-Newborn Nursing Care	Ladewig, London, Moberly, Olds	7th old
NURS	134,135,245,246	1	Contemporary Maternal-Newborn Nursing Care(hand book)	Ladewig, London, Moberly, Olds	7th old
OTEC	101,102	OL1	Keyboarding/Word Proc Ess L1-55 (w/Access Code)	Vanhuss	20th
PHIL	101	3,4	Knowledge, nature, and norms	Timmons	2nd
PHIL	111	1	A concise introduction to logic	Hurley, Patrick J	Twelfth edition
PHYS	110	1,2	Conceptual physics	Paul G. Hewitt	11th
PHYS	110	1,2	Conceptual physics	Paul G. Hewitt	12th
PSY	101	1-16,91-93	Exploring psychology in modules	Myers, Dewall	10th
PSY	203	1,2,91	Abnormal Psychology	Ronald Comer	8th (old)

2	PSY	209	1,2,3,4,5,6,91,92	Human Development (loose leaf, access codes)	Arnett	2nd edition
1	RELI	215	2	Pocket guide to world religions	Corduan, Winfried	1st
1	RELI	215	3,4	The illustrated world's religions	Smith, Huston	1st ed
2	RELI	260	1	Holy bible	Crossway	English
2	RELI	260	1	How to read the Bible as literature	Ryken, Leland	1st edition
14	SOC	101	4,7,8,9,10	Seeing sociology + Ims integrated for mindtap soci	Ferrante, Joan	3rd edition
1	SOC	226	1	Sports in society	Coakley, Jay J	10th ed
3	SPAN	101, 102	01HY,02HY,03HY,4,91	Mosaicos		Volume 1
2	THEA	101	1	The Norton anthology of drama, shorter edition	Gainer	1st ed